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Kk Kkkk kK GITE * Ak KkHkkkkx

NAME/ADDRESS/CITY/COUNTY/ZIP

SITE
TYPE

SITE NUM OF
OWNED BLDGS

SITE OWNED
BUILDING AREA

SITE
PARKING

0001

0004

0005

0007

0008

0009

FAU BOCA RATON

777 WEST GLADES ROAD
BOCA RATON

PALM

33431

PINE JOG CENTER
6301 SUMMIT BLVD.
WEST PALM BEACH
PALM

33415

FAU FT LAU

220 S E 2ND AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE
BROW

33301

FAU DANIA BCH
101 N. BEACH RD.
DANIA

BROW

33004

FAU JUPITER

5353 PARKSIDE DRIVE
JUPITER, FL

BROW

33458

FAU DAVIE II

3233 COLLEGE AVENUE
DAVIE

BROW

33314

01

07

2C

07

2C

2B

REPORT I
SITE YEAR OF SITE
OWNERSHIP ACQUISITION AREA
1 1961 746.
1 1970 60.
1 1986 1.
3 1996 7.
1 1998 135.
1 1998 19.

155

20

5,340,848

18,769

148,753

49,021

369,562

86,995

30

108

214
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SITE
NUMBER

Kk KxkKK GITE ***kk*xkk
NAME/ADDRESS/CITY/COUNTY/ZIP

SITE NUM OF
OWNED BLDGS

SITE OWNED
BUILDING AREA

SITE
PARKING

0010 FAU DAVIE 2B
3200 COLLEGE AVENUE

DAVIE

BROW

33314

0014 GUMBO LIMBO 07
1801 N. OCEAN AVE

BOCA RATON, FL

PALM

33432

0015 WEST BOCA-US441 09
1801 N. OCEAN AVE

BOCA RATON, FL

PALM

33432

0016 FAU AT WESTGATE 07
2542 HIAWATHA AVE

WEST PALM BEACH

PALM

33409

0018 FAU HARBOR BRAN 07
5600 US 1 NORTH

FORT PIERCE

ST L

34946

0019 FAU @ PALM HEAL 06
5205 GREENWOOD AVE

WEST PALM BEACH

PALM

33407

REPORT I
SITE YEAR OF SITE
OWNERSHIP ACQUISITION AREA
5 0 18.
6 0
1 1963 19.
1 2004
1 2008 138.
4 0

57

232,765

3,912

1,102

343,405

11

76




